
NOW HIRING 
CAREGIVERS, NURSING STUDENTS & CNAs

$100  HIRING  BONUS*

WE OFFER:
• Paid orientation and paid training
• Flexible shifts & sick pay*
• Direct deposit
• Provide documents for Covid vaccination
• Free accredited online university
• Supportive office staff
• Compensation ranges between $14 and 

$16 per hour

If you live in the shaded area, we would like  
to meet you!

• Keep within 20 miles of your home 
• Paid Mileage & Travel Time  

(if 2 different shifts in 1 day)
• * Hiring bonus after 90 days of employment. 

Details provided  at interview

APPLY NOW!
Call to schedule an interview. 

949-350-6706
For more information visit. 
hwcg.com/orange-county-south

91

91

55

55

1

57

5

405

Anaheim

Santa Ana

Irvine

Lake ForestCosta
Mesa

OrangeGarden
Grove

5

241

Newport Beach

Tustin

Laguna Woods
Laguna Hills

Aliso Viejo
Mission Viejo

Are you registered with the state as a “Home 
Care Aide”? We can help you with the process!


